Injection Gold Probe™
and Gold Probe™
Bipolar Hemostasis Catheters
All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners. CAUTION: The law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use
can be found in the product labelling supplied with each device. Information for the use only in countries with applicable health authority product registrations.
PSST IC 3896A  Printed in France by cwcreativeservices.
European Distribution Centre –
The Netherlands

Electrosurgical Bipolar
Cable Adapter
Ordering Information
Order
Number Description
Minimum
Working
Channel
Working
Length
Needle
Gauge
Size Connector
Injection Gold Probe
M00560150 2.3mm Injection Gold Probe 2.8mm 210cm 0.51mm Standard
M00560160 3.3mm Injection Gold Probe 3.7mm 210cm 0.51mm Standard
Gold Probe
M00560070 2.3mm Gold Probe 2.8mm 300cm N/A Standard
M00560071 2.3mm Gold Probe (Box 5) 2.8mm 300cm N/A Standard
M00560100 3.3mm Gold Probe 3.7mm 300cm N/A Standard
M00560101 3.3mm Gold Probe (Box 5) 3.7mm 300cm N/A Standard
M00560220 2.3mm Gold Probe Enteral 2.8mm 350cm N/A Standard
Electrosurgical Bipolar Cable Adapter
M00561360 Bipolar Cable Adapter Banana Plug